
Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M   Vidhyuthnarsimha Class LKG - D

Father Name Sridhar Roll # 1

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name U Akruthi Class LKG - D

Father Name Sridhar Roll # 1

Address Bhagepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name C Darshitha Class LKG - D

Father Name Rakesh Roll # 3

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name L Dheemahi Class LKG - D

Father Name Sandeep Roll # 4

Address

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Gouthami Class LKG - D

Father Name Gangadhar Roll # 5

Address Lingamaiah Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name U Hanvika Class LKG - D

Father Name Raghu Roll # 6

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Nireekshana Class LKG - D

Father Name Prashanth Kumar Roll # 7

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K G Pradhyunya Class LKG - D

Father Name Satish Roll # 8

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Parnika Class LKG - D

Father Name A Naresh Roll # 9

Address kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Ritika Class LKG - D

Father Name Pavan Roll # 10

Address Shiva Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Ruthvika Class LKG - D

Father Name Sainath Roll # 11

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 186.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Sanmitha Class LKG - D

Father Name Gopal Goud Roll # 12

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Shreshta Class LKG - D

Father Name Sudhakar Roll # 13

Address Bhagepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Vinuthna Class LKG - D

Father Name Bhanuchandhar Roll # 14

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Abdul Riyab Class LKG - D

Father Name Abdul Aleem Roll # 15

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Ch Aniroop Class LKG - D

Father Name Sudhakar Roll # 16

Address Jankampet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 199.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 99.50% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name U Anirudhsurya Class LKG - D

Father Name Mahesh Roll # 17

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Bhanukiran Class LKG - D

Father Name Santosh Roll # 18

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 199.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 99.50% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Chaitanya Class LKG - D

Father Name Satish Roll # 19

Address Kunepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Ch Danvin Class LKG - D

Father Name Ravi Roll # 20

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name J Deemanth Class LKG - D

Father Name Gangadhar Roll # 21

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Himavanshu Class LKG - D

Father Name Bala Krishna Roll # 22

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Nihal Goud Class LKG - D

Father Name Naveen Goud Roll # 23

Address Kunepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N   Nivedh Class LKG - D

Father Name Balraju Roll # 24

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name SD Rehan Khan Class LKG - D

Father Name Sajid Khan Roll # 25

Address Fathenagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Rithwik Class LKG - D

Father Name Raju Roll # 26

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Shree Charan Class LKG - D

Father Name Devaraju Roll # 27

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Snehith Class LKG - D

Father Name Poshetty Roll # 28

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Uzair Khan Class LKG - D

Father Name Amjath Khan Roll # 29

Address Subhash Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B   Vedanth Class LKG - D

Father Name Shiva Kumar Roll # 30

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

GK and RHYMES 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 200.0/200.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 200 = A1 : >= 180.5, A2 : >= 160.5, B1 : >= 140.5, B2 : >= 120.5, C1 : >= 100.5, C2 : >= 80.5, D : 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0


